Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Chad Coleman
2 Zac Uren
3 Aaron Sorenson
4 Cory Moore

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Tom Plumb
2 Nate Julkowski
3 Craig Pettis
4 Pete Becken

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Rick Kush
2 Michael Hrudka
3 Brian Keefe
4 Kurt Iten

Flight 1 Gross

Pos. Player
1 Todd Fenwick
2 Paul-G Nelson
3 Ted Malm
4 TJ Tosel

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Tom Scanlon
2 Mark Meuleners
3 Matt DuToit
4 Bob Wenholz

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Terry Eiynck
2 Gavin Heggestad
3 Jim Marolt
4 Tim Meuleners

Flight 1 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Stephen Gazdik
2 Jason Helmin
3 Connor Danis
4 Kenneth Havlik

Flight 2 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Ken Skok
2 Steven Trombley
3 Soua Vang
4 Mike Crea

Flight 3 Gross
Pos. Player
1 Greg Deuel
2 Tom Brigl
3 David Marquis
4 Brandon Steenerson

Score
36
36
38
40

Score
40
42
42
45

Score
45
45
48
49

Score
34
35
38
38

Score
39
43
43
44

Score
46
46
47
49

Score
38
38
38
39

Score
38
40
40
41

Score
44
45
46
a7

West

Flight 1 Net
Purse Pos. Player
$34.00 1 Brian Orn
$29.00 2 Jim Lawler
$23.00 3 Doug McDaniel
$17.00 4 Arthur Baccam

Flight 2 Net

Purse Pos. Player

$34.00 1 Mike Julkowski

$29.00 2 Rod Buffington

$23.00 3 Tedd Elsen

$17.00 4 Steve Rice
Flight 3 Net

Purse Pos. Player

$34.00 1 Paul Wagenbach

$29.00 2 Mike Nelson

$23.00 3 Jerry Hanson

$17.00 4 Matthew Julkowski
North

Flight 1 Net
Purse Pos. Player

$34.00 1 Anthony Iten
$29.00 2 Jay Ricci
$23.00 3 Roger Schlins
$17.00 4 Mark Arzdorf

Flight 2 Net
Purse Pos. Player

$34.00 1 Kessler Geschwill
$29.00 2 William Miazga
$23.00 3 Mike Earle
$17.00 4 Myron Baxley

Flight 3 Net
Purse Pos. Player

$34.00 1 Larry McNichols

$29.00 2 Curtis Johnson

$23.00 3 John Brady

$17.00 4 Todd Cross
East

Flight 1 Net
Purse Pos. Player

$34.00 1 Jeremy Howells
$29.00 2 Chris Ruckle
$23.00 3 Chad Peterson
$17.00 4 Mark Frank

Flight 2 Net
Purse Pos. Player

$34.00 1 Gary Athman

$29.00 2 Travis Rootes

$23.00 3 Brad Moll

$17.00 4 Erik Rekdal
Flight 3 Net

Purse Pos. Player

$34.00 1 Jim Appeldorn
$29.00 2 Alex Johnson
$23.00 3 Brian Zimmerman
$17.00 4 Stephen Bauer

Score
33
33
35
37

Score
31
34
36
37

Score
32
33
35
35

Score
35
35
35
35

Score
32
33
36
36

Score
35
35
36
36

Score
33
33
33
37

Score
30
34
34
34

Score
32
34
35
35

August 27, 2025 LG/LN Results

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Purse
$34.00
$29.00
$23.00
$17.00

Flight 1
Player

Cole Buffington
Zac Uren

Flight 2
Player
Tom Plumb
Craig Pettis

Flight 3
Player

Brian Waytashek
Eric Farnum

Craig Pettis
Mike Julkowski

Flight 1
Player
Alex Marolt

Flight 2
Player

Myron Baxley
Cary Abraham
Mike Earle

Flight 3
Player

Terry Eiynck
Jim Marolt
Patrick Henrich

Brock Buckellew
Roger Schlins

Flight 1
Player

Steven Cumbee
Gary Schrank
Stephen Gazdik

Flight 2
Player

Gary Athman
Mike Crea

Flight 3
Player

Randy Johnson
Greg Baron
Alex Johnson

Chris Ruckle
Ken Skok

Gross Skins

Skins Purse Details

0 $27.00 tie breaker - birdie on 6
0 $27.00 tie breaker - birdie on 6

Skins Purse Details
2 $30.00 Paron 8, Paron 9
1 $15.00 Birdie on 3

Skins Purse Details

3 $9.00 Double Bogey on 5, Double Bogey on 8, Par on 9

1 $3.00 Bogey on 3

3w $25.00
8w $25.00

Skins Purse Details
1 $80.00 Birdie on 8

Skins Purse Details

3 $24.00 Birdie on 1, Par on 7, Birdie on 9

1 $8.00 Bogey on 5
1 $8.00 Paron3

Skins Purse Details

4 $8.00 Par on 5, Par on 6, Bogey on 7, Par on 9
2 $4.00 Bogey on 1, Bogey on 2

1 $2.00 Paron4

6N $25.00
8N $25.00

Skins Purse Details
1 $23.00 Birdie on 8
1 $23.00 Birdie on 1
1 $23.00 Birdie on 5

Skins Purse Details
1 $27.00 Birdie on 5
1 $27.00 Birdie on 4

Skins Purse Details
2 $14.00 Paron 1, Bogey on 9
1 $7.00 Paron7
1 $7.00 Paron4

3E $25.00
7E $25.00

Flight 1
Player

John Lundberg
Arthur Baccam
Scott Lehman
Zach LaNore
David Bastyr

Flight 2
Player

Tom Plumb
Tony Busch

Flight 3
Player
Paul Wagenbach

Flight 1
Player

Zack Schleicher
Alex Marolt
Mark Arzdorf
Ted Malm

Flight 2
Player

William Miazga
Justin Herzog

Flight 3
Player

Terry Eiynck
Larry McNichols

Flight 1
Player

Stephen Gazdik
Jeremy Howells

Flight 2
Player

Kevin Cruitt
Gary Athman

Flight 3
Player

Greg Baron
Josh Puffer

Net Skins

Skins Purse Details
$8.00 Birdie on 9
$8.00 Eagle on 1
$8.00 Paron 3
$8.00 Birdie on 2
$8.00 Birdie on 5

PR e e

Skins Purse Details
1 $35.00 Birdie on 8
1 $35.00 Eagle on 2

Skins Purse Details
1 $65.00 Eagle on 9

Skins Purse Details

$18.00 Eagle on 3
$18.00 Birdie on 8
$18.00 Birdie on 1
$18.00 Eagle on 4

PR e e

Skins Purse Details
1 $32.00 Eagle on7
1 $32.00 Eagle on 1

Skins Purse Details

2 $60.00 Eagle on 5, Eagle on 8

1 $30.00 Eagle on7

Skins Purse Details

3 $36.00 Birdie on 4, Eagle on 5, Birdie on 9

1 $12.00 Birdie on 3

Skins Purse Details
1 $42.00 Eagle on 9
1 $42.00 Eagle on 5

Skins Purse Details
1 $45.00 Eagle on 2
1 $45.00 Eagleon 8



	Results

