

August 27, 2025 LG/LN Results

West							
Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Chad Coleman	36	\$34.00	1	Brian Orn	33	\$34.00
2	Zac Uren	36	\$29.00	2	Jim Lawler	33	\$29.00
3	Aaron Sorenson	38	\$23.00	3	Doug McDaniel	35	\$23.00
4	Cory Moore	40	\$17.00	4	Arthur Baccam	37	\$17.00
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Tom Plumb	40	\$34.00	1	Mike Julkowski	31	\$34.00
2	Nate Julkowski	42	\$29.00	2	Rod Buffington	34	\$29.00
3	Craig Pettis	42	\$23.00	3	Tedd Elsen	36	\$23.00
4	Pete Becken	45	\$17.00	4	Steve Rice	37	\$17.00
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Rick Kush	45	\$34.00	1	Paul Wagenbach	32	\$34.00
2	Michael Hrudka	45	\$29.00	2	Mike Nelson	33	\$29.00
3	Brian Keefe	48	\$23.00	3	Jerry Hanson	35	\$23.00
4	Kurt Iten	49	\$17.00	4	Matthew Julkowski	35	\$17.00

Gross Skins				
Flight 1				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Cole Buffington	0	\$27.00	tie breaker - birdie on 6	
Zac Uren	0	\$27.00	tie breaker - birdie on 6	
Flight 2				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Tom Plumb	2	\$30.00	Par on 8, Par on 9	
Craig Pettis	1	\$15.00	Birdie on 3	
Flight 3				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Brian Waytashek	3	\$9.00	Double Bogey on 5, Double Bogey on 8, Par on 9	
Eric Farnum	1	\$3.00	Bogey on 3	
Proxies				
Craig Pettis	3W	\$25.00		
Mike Julkowski	8W	\$25.00		

Net Skins				
Flight 1				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
John Lundberg	1	\$8.00	Birdie on 9	
Arthur Baccam	1	\$8.00	Eagle on 1	
Scott Lehman	1	\$8.00	Par on 3	
Zach LaNore	1	\$8.00	Birdie on 2	
David Bastyr	1	\$8.00	Birdie on 5	
Flight 2				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Tom Plumb	1	\$35.00	Birdie on 8	
Tony Busch	1	\$35.00	Eagle on 2	
Flight 3				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Paul Wagenbach	1	\$65.00	Eagle on 9	

North							
Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Todd Fenwick	34	\$34.00	1	Anthony Iten	35	\$34.00
2	Paul-G Nelson	35	\$29.00	2	Jay Ricci	35	\$29.00
3	Ted Malm	38	\$23.00	3	Roger Schlins	35	\$23.00
4	TJ Tosel	38	\$17.00	4	Mark Arzdorf	35	\$17.00
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Tom Scanlon	39	\$34.00	1	Kessler Geschwill	32	\$34.00
2	Mark Meuleners	43	\$29.00	2	William Miazga	33	\$29.00
3	Matt DuToit	43	\$23.00	3	Mike Earle	36	\$23.00
4	Bob Wenholtz	44	\$17.00	4	Myron Baxley	36	\$17.00
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Terry Eiyneck	46	\$34.00	1	Larry McNichols	35	\$34.00
2	Gavin Heggstad	46	\$29.00	2	Curtis Johnson	35	\$29.00
3	Jim Marolt	47	\$23.00	3	John Brady	36	\$23.00
4	Tim Meuleners	49	\$17.00	4	Todd Cross	36	\$17.00

Gross Skins				
Flight 1				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Alex Marolt	1	\$80.00	Birdie on 8	
Flight 2				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Myron Baxley	3	\$24.00	Birdie on 1, Par on 7, Birdie on 9	
Cary Abraham	1	\$8.00	Bogey on 5	
Mike Earle	1	\$8.00	Par on 3	
Flight 3				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Terry Eiyneck	4	\$8.00	Par on 5, Par on 6, Bogey on 7, Par on 9	
Jim Marolt	2	\$4.00	Bogey on 1, Bogey on 2	
Patrick Henrich	1	\$2.00	Par on 4	
Proxies				
Brock Buckellew	6N	\$25.00		
Roger Schlins	8N	\$25.00		

Net Skins				
Flight 1				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Zack Schleicher	1	\$18.00	Eagle on 3	
Alex Marolt	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 8	
Mark Arzdorf	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 1	
Ted Malm	1	\$18.00	Eagle on 4	
Flight 2				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
William Miazga	1	\$32.00	Eagle on 7	
Justin Herzog	1	\$32.00	Eagle on 1	
Flight 3				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Terry Eiyneck	2	\$60.00	Eagle on 5, Eagle on 8	
Larry McNichols	1	\$30.00	Eagle on 7	

East							
Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Stephen Gazdik	38	\$34.00	1	Jeremy Howells	33	\$34.00
2	Jason Helmin	38	\$29.00	2	Chris Ruckle	33	\$29.00
3	Connor Danis	38	\$23.00	3	Chad Peterson	33	\$23.00
4	Kenneth Havlik	39	\$17.00	4	Mark Frank	37	\$17.00
Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Ken Skok	38	\$34.00	1	Gary Athman	30	\$34.00
2	Steven Trombley	40	\$29.00	2	Travis Rootes	34	\$29.00
3	Soua Vang	40	\$23.00	3	Brad Moll	34	\$23.00
4	Mike Crea	41	\$17.00	4	Erik Rekdal	34	\$17.00
Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net				
Pos.	Player	Score	Purse	Pos.	Player	Score	Purse
1	Greg Deuel	44	\$34.00	1	Jim Appeldorn	32	\$34.00
2	Tom Brigl	45	\$29.00	2	Alex Johnson	34	\$29.00
3	David Marquis	46	\$23.00	3	Brian Zimmerman	35	\$23.00
4	Brandon Steenerson	47	\$17.00	4	Stephen Bauer	35	\$17.00

Gross Skins				
Flight 1				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Steven Cumbee	1	\$23.00	Birdie on 8	
Gary Schrank	1	\$23.00	Birdie on 1	
Stephen Gazdik	1	\$23.00	Birdie on 5	
Flight 2				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Gary Athman	1	\$27.00	Birdie on 5	
Mike Crea	1	\$27.00	Birdie on 4	
Flight 3				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Randy Johnson	2	\$14.00	Par on 1, Bogey on 9	
Greg Baron	1	\$7.00	Par on 7	
Alex Johnson	1	\$7.00	Par on 4	
Proxies				
Chris Ruckle	3E	\$25.00		
Ken Skok	7E	\$25.00		

Net Skins				
Flight 1				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Stephen Gazdik	3	\$36.00	Birdie on 4, Eagle on 5, Birdie on 9	
Jeremy Howells	1	\$12.00	Birdie on 3	
Flight 2				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Kevin Cruitt	1	\$42.00	Eagle on 9	
Gary Athman	1	\$42.00	Eagle on 5	
Flight 3				
Player	Skins	Purse	Details	
Greg Baron	1	\$45.00	Eagle on 2	
Josh Puffer	1	\$45.00	Eagle on 8	